
                                   

FEE SCHEDULE  

February 2019 

We request that all children attend our kindergarten for a minimum of 2 days per week to 

promote their sense of belonging and well-being and enable them to form meaningful 

relationships with both their peers and Kaiako. 

Fees are charged at $7.00 per hour 

An optional charge of $1.50 per hour applies for each hour your child attends to a 

maximum of $27.00 pw and is in accordance with the Government’s 20 hours ECE policy.   

More information about our optional charge is available on your enrolment form and in our 

Fees Policy 

2-3 year olds 

 

No optional charge applies 

Minimum of 2x6 

hour days 

3x6 hour days 4x6 hour days 5x6 hour days 

84.00 pw 126.00 pw  168.00 pw 210.00 pw 

 

3-5 year olds using 20 hours ECE funding 

 

20 hours Early Childhood Education (ECE) funding is only available for 3-5 year olds. The 

maximum 20 hours ECE that can be claimed for each child is 6 hours a day and up to 20 

hours a week. Hours of attendance over the 20 hours ECE will be charged at the 

Kindergarten hourly rate.   

 

Minimum of 2x6 

hour days 

3x6 hour days 4x6 hour days 5x6 hour days 

18.00 pw 27.00 pw 55.00 pw 97.00 pw 

 

3-5 year olds without 20 hours ECE funding 

 

Minimum of 2x6 

hour days  

3x6 hour days 4x6 hour days 5x6 hour days  

102.00 pw 153.00 pw 195.00 237.00 



 


